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ZN-37939-COP
LETO GU10 Porch Light

Leto 1 Light Porch Light GU10 Copper

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Max Wattage (W)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Product Weight (kg)

Steel
Copper
GuU10
Reflector
P44
10w

1

60
60
106
450
0.45
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